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SEREL

DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE (DoP)
No. DoP-997
LS-KG 96
Rev:21.09.2017/04

1. Product Code: For product number (identification code) see list attached
2. Product Type: WC pans and WC suites with integral trap

3. Intended Use: Personal hygiene

4. Manufacturer's Name and contact address:

Matel Hammadde Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$ Manisa SEREL Subesi
Organize Sanayi Bolgesi, 1. Kisim Kegilikdy Mahallesi

Ataturk Caddesi, No: 14 45030 Manisa /TURKIYE

Phone: 0236 233 24 52

Fax: 0236 233 24 55

info@serel.com.tr

Trade Marks: SEREL, SEREL HYGIENE +
5. N/A
6. EN 997:2012+A1:2015 EK ZA, System 4, 305/2011 Construction Production Regulation (CPR)

7. Determination of product type and factory production control by the manufacturer (FPC)

8. N/A
% Essential characteristics Performance Harmonised technical
specification
WL - Water - leaktightness Pass EN 997:2012+A1:2015
CF - Capacity of flushing water Pass
BP - Backflow preventation (of foul air) (BP) Pass
CA - Cleanability Pass
VR - Valve reliability Pass
(category )
LR - Lood resistance Pass
DA - Durability Pass
Hazardous substances N/A

10. The performance of the product identified above is in conformity with the declared value. This declaration of
performance is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

Signed on behalf of the manufacturer;
Full Name: Erciment ARICI Date: 21.09.2017

Position : General Manager




Product No

SEREL

Attachment to Declaration of Performance

No. DoP-997

LS-KG 96

Rev: 21.09.2017/04

Name

Designation Code

0402AT
0402GD
0402GT
0402KS
0412GT
0412KS
04120T
0422GD
0422GT
0422KS
04220T
0432GT
0432KS
04320T
6410AT
6410GT
6410KS
6710AD
6710AT
6710GT
6710KS
67100D
67100T
6810AT
6810GD
6810GT
6810KS
6810KW
68100D
68100T
7410AD
7410AT
7410GD
7410GT
7410KS
8910AD
8910AT
8910BA
8910KS
AN10AD
AN10BA
AN10KS
AN100T

SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE WALL HUNG WC PAN
PETUNYA WALL HUNG WC PAN
PETUNYA WALL HUNG WC PAN
PETUNYA WALL HUNG WC PAN
FRIENDLY WALL HUNG WC PAN
FRIENDLY WALL HUNG WC PAN
FRIENDLY WALL HUNG WC PAN
FRIENDLY WALL HUNG WC PAN
FRIENDLY WALL HUNG WC PAN
FRIENDLY WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORKIDE WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORCA WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORCA WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORCA WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORCA WALL HUNG WC PAN
ORCA WALL HUNG WC PAN
VERDA WALL HUNG WC PAN
VERDA WALL HUNG WC PAN
VERDA WALL HUNG WC PAN
VERDA WALL HUNG WC PAN
MARINE WALL HUNG WC PAN
AMPHORA WALL HUNG WC PAN
MARINE WALL HUNG WC PAN
AMPHORA WALL HUNG WC PAN

1

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 897 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 8A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 897 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C




Product No
AN19Z2Z
DE10AD
DE10AT
DE10GT
DE10KS
DE100D
DE100T
DG10AD
DG10AT
DG10GD
DG10GT
DG10KS
DG100D
DG100T
DG12AD
DG12AT
DG12BA
DG12KS
DG120D
DG120T
DP10AD
DP10AT
DP10KS
DP100D
DP100T
GD10AT
GD10KS
MR10AD
MR10AT
MR10KS
PI100T
PR10AT
PR10KS
RE10AD
RE10AT
RE10KS
RT15AD
RT15BA
RT15KS
RT150D
SM10AD
SM10AT
SM10GD
SM10GT
SM10KS
SM100D
SM100T
SM12AD
SM12AT
SM12GD
SM12GT

Name
AMPHORA WALL HUNG BIDET

DELTA WALL HUNG WC PAN
DELTA WALL HUNG WC PAN
DELTA WALL HUNG WC PAN
DELTA WALL HUNG WC PAN
DELTA WALL HUNG WC PAN
DELTA WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG WC PAN

DIAGONAL WALL HUNG BRACKETED WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG BRACKETED WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG BRACKETED WC PAN
DIAGONAL WALL HUNG BRACKETED WC PAN

DIAGONAL BRAKETLI ASMA WC
DIAGONAL BRAKETLI ASMA WC
DAPHNE WALL HUNG WC PAN
DAPHNE WALL HUNG WC PAN
DAPHNE WALL HUNG WC PAN
DAPHNE WALL HUNG WC PAN
DAPHNE WALL HUNG WC PAN
GODART WALL HUNG WC PAN
GODART WALL HUNG WC PAN
MARINE WALL HUNG WC PAN
MARINE WALL HUNG WC PAN
MARINE WALL HUNG WC PAN
PIA BTW WC
PURITY WALL HUNG WC PAN
PURITY WALL HUNG WC PAN
RENATA WALL HUNG WC PAN
RENATA WALL HUNG WC PAN
RENATA WALL HUNG WC PAN
RITA WALL HUNG WC PAN
RITA WALL HUNG WC PAN
RITA WALL HUNG WC PAN
RITA WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN

2

Designation Code
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C




Product No
SM12KS
SM120D
SM13KS
SM130T
SM140T
SM15KS
SM150D
SM150T
SM23KS
SM230D
SM25KS
SM50KS
SM500D
SP15AD
SP15BA
SP15BO
SP15KS
SP150D
SR100D
6402GT
6402KS
6411AT
6411GT
6411KS
64110T
6502GD
6502GT
6502KS
6602GT
6602KS
6611GT
6611KS
66110T
6711AT
6711GT
6711KS
6712GD
6712GT
6712KS
67120D
6716GT
6716KS
67160D
6802ED
6802GD
6802GT
6802KS
6802SD
6811AT
6811GT
6811KS

Name
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN

SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN

SMART WALL HUNG BRACKETED WC PAN

SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC PAN

SAPHIRE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SAPHIRE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SAPHIRE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SAPHIRE WALL HUNG WC PAN
SAPHIRE WALL HUNG WC PAN

SERA WALL HUNG WC PAN
PETUNYA BTW CC WC PAN
PETUNYA BTW CC WC PAN
PETUNYA BTW WC PAN
PETUNYA BTW WC PAN
PETUNYA BTW WC PAN
PETUNYA BTW WC PAN
PRELUDE BTW CC WC PAN
PRELUDE BTW CC WC PAN
PRELUDE BTW CC WC PAN
BIANCA BTW CC WC PAN
BIANCA BTW CC WC PAN
BIANCA BTW WC PAN
BIANCA BTW WC PAN
BIANCA BTW WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW CC WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW CC WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW CC WC PAN
FRIENDLY BTW CC WC PAN

FRIENDLY SEMI BTW WC PAN
FRIENDLY SEMI BTW WC PAN
FRIENDLY SEMI BTW WC PAN

ORKIDE BTW CC WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW CC WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW CC WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW CC WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW WC PAN
ORKIDE BTW WC PAN

Designation Code
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 897 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C




Product No
7402GD
7402GT
7402KS
7411AT
7411GD
7411GT
7411KS
7911GD
7911GT
7911KS
8911AD
8911AT
8911D4
8911GD
8911GT
8911KS
ADO2AD
AD02GD
ADO02GT
ADO2KS
Al16GD
DE02GD
DEO2GT
DEO2KS
DG02GD
DG02GT
DG02KS
DG020D
DG15GT
DG15KS
DG150D
DG16GD
DG16GT
DG16KS
DG160D
DP02GD
DPO2GT
DP02KS
DP020D
LNO2GD
LNO2GT
LNO2KS
LN10KS
PG02GT
PI02GT
RE02GD
REO2GT
REO2KS
RE11AT
RE11KS
SA02KS

Name
ORCA BTW CC WC PAN

ORCA BTW CC WC PAN
ORCA BTW CC WC PAN
ORCA BTW WC PAN
ORCA BTW WC PAN
ORCA BTW WC PAN
ORCA BTW WC PAN
ENA BTW PAN
ENA BTW PAN
ENA BTW PAN
VERDA BTW WC PAN
VERDA BTW WC PAN
VERDA BTW PAN
VERDA BTW WC PAN
VERDA BTW WC PAN
VERDA BTW WC PAN
AMADIS BTW PAN
AMADIS BTW CC WC PAN
AMADIS BTW CC WC PAN
AMADIS BTW CC WC PAN
AIDA SEMI BTW WC PAN
DELTA BTW CC WC PAN
DELTA BTW CC WC PAN
DELTA BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL BTW CC WC PAN
DIAGONAL SEMI BTW WC PAN
DIAGONAL SEMI BTW WC PAN
DIAGONAL SEMI BTW WC PAN
DIAGONAL SEMI BTW WC PAN
DAPHNE BTW CC WC PAN
DAPHNE BTW CC WC PAN
DAPHNE BTW CC WC PAN
DAPHNE BTW PAN
LUNA BTW CC WC PAN
LUNA BTW CC WC PAN
LUNA BTW CC WC PAN
LUNA WALL HUNG WC PAN
PRAGUE BTW CC WC PAN
PIA BTW WC
RENATA BTW CC WC PAN
RENATA BTW CC WC PAN
RENATA BTW CC WC PAN
RENATA BTW WC PAN
RENATA BTW WC PAN
STAR BTW WC PAN

Designation Code
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 897 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A




Product No
SA12GD
SA12GT
SA12KS
SA16GD
SA16GT
SA16KS
SM02GD
SM02GT
SMO2KS
SM16GD
SM16GT
SM16KS
SR12GT
TUO2GT
0302KS
0602GT
0602KS
0902GT
0902KS
0932KS
5802GT
5802KS
5806EK
5806GT
5806KS
6006GT
6006KS
6006KT
6316GT
6316KS
6406GT
6606GT
6606KS
6702GD
6702GT
6702KS
6706GT
6706KS
6745GT
B6745KS
6806GT
6806KS
7602ED
7602GT
7602KS
7645GT
7645KS
8602GT
8602KS
8606GT
8606KS

Name
STAR BTW WG PAN

STAR BTW WC PAN
STAR BTW WC PAN
STAR SEMI BTW WC PAN
STAR SEMI BTW WC PAN
STAR SEMI BTW WC PAN
SMART BTW CC WC PAN
SMART BTW CC WC PAN
SMART BTW CC WC PAN
SMART SEMI BTW WC PAN
SMART SEMI BTW WC PAN
SMART SEMI BTW WC PAN
SERA BTW PAN
TULIPA BTW PAN
SINGLE PIECE YACHT WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE S-TRAP SINGLE WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE S-TRAP SINGLE WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE P-TRAP SINGLE WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE P-TRAP SINGLE WC PAN
SINGLE PIECE P-TRAP SINGLE WC PAN
KRIZANTEM S-TRAP WC PAN
KRIZANTEM S-TRAP WC PAN
KRIZANTEM S-TRAP WC PAN
KRIZANTEM P-TRAP WC PAN
KRIZANTEM P-TRAP WC PAN
METRO P-TRAP WC PAN
METRO P-TRAP WC PAN
METRO P-TRAP WC PAN
ZAMBAK P-TRAP WC PAN
ZAMBAK P-TRAP WC PAN
PETUNYA P-TRAP WC PAN
BIANCA P-TRAP WC PAN
BIANCA P-TRAP WC PAN
FRIENDLY S-TRAP CC WC PAN
FRIENDLY S-TRAP WC PAN
FRIENDLY S-TRAP WC PAN
FRIENDLY P-TRAP WC PAN
FRIENDLY P-TRAP WC PAN
FRIENDLY HANDICAPPED WC PAN
FRIENDLY HANDICAPPED BTW WC PAN
ORKIDE P-TRAP CC WC PAN
ORKIDE P-TRAP CC WC PAN
LALE S-TRAP WC PAN
LALE S-TRAP WC PAN
LALE S-TRAP WC PAN
LALE HANDICAPPED WC PAN
LALE HANDICAPPED WC PAN
CLASSICAL S-TRAP WC PAN
CLASSICAL S-TRAP WC PAN
CLASSICAL S-TRAP WC PAN
CLASSICAL S-TRAP WC PAN

5

Designation Code
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 897 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 897 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA




Product No
8614KS
8702GT
8702KS
9402GT
9402KS
9406GT
9406KS
DMO2KS
DMOBGT
DMOBKS
GDOBKS
ML12GT
MNO2GT
MNO2KS
VL02GT
VLO6GT
VL100T
3011AD
3011KS
3045KS
30450D
CL10KS
CL11KS
EN02GD
ENO2KS
FL10AD
FL10KS
MY02GD
MY02GT
MY02KS
PR10AD
PR10AD
PS10AD
PS10KS
SA10KS
SA100D
SY10KS
SY11KS
SM26KS
SM260D
0426KS
04260D
SA260D
SA26KS

Name
CLASSICAL INLET WC

CHILDREN S-TRAP WC PAN
CHILDREN S-TRAP WC PAN
LILA S-TRAP WC PAN
LILA S-TRAP WC PAN
LILA P-TRAP WC PAN
LILA P-TRAP WC PAN
DAMLA WC PAN
DAMLA P-TRAP WC PAN
DAMLA P-TRAP WC PAN
GODART P-TRAP WC PAN
MELTEM S-TRAP WC PAN
MINE S-TRAP WC PAN
MINE S-TRAP WC PAN
VIYOLA PAN
VIYOLA PAN
VIYOLA PAN
WAVE WALL HUNG WC
WAVE WALL HUNG WC
SINGLE HANDICAPPED WC PAN
SINGLE HANDICAPPED WC PAN
CLEAR WALL HUNG WC
CLEAR BTW WC PAN
ETNA WC PAN
ETNA WC PAN
4LIFE WALL HUNG WC
4LIFE WALL HUNG WC
MIO S-TRAP WC PAN
MIO S-TRAP WC PAN
MIO S-TRAP WC PAN
PRUITY WALL HUNG WC
PRUITY WALL HUNG WC
POSEIDON WALL HUNG WC
POSEIDON WALL HUNG WC
STAR WALL HUNG WC
STAR WALL HUNG WC
SYNTHESIS WALL HUNG WC
SYNTHESIS BTW WC PAN
SMART WALL HUNG WC
SMART WALL HUNG WC
WALL HUNG WC
WALL HUNG WC
STAR WALL HUNG WC
STAR WALL HUNG WC

Designation Code
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA
EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - BA-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

EN 997 - CL1/2 - 6A-C

Signed on behalf of the manufacturer:

Full Name: Erciiment ARICI

Position : General Manage

Date: 21.09.2017




